ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com

Central
Mount
Level
Mount
PCB
Mount
Pre-
Arcing
Total at
1000 V
80 %
In
100 %
In
UL
A731100700 A731100701 A731100702 A731100703 1A 1100
30 kA
@1000
VDC
0.15 0.4 0.8 1.5 ●
A731200700 A731200701 A731200702 A731200703 2A 1200 1.3 3.4 0.7 1.1 ●
A731300700 A731300701 A731300702 A731300703 3A 1300 4 12 0.8 1.3 ●
A731400700 A731400701 A731400702 A731400703 4A 1400 10 28 1.1 1.4 ●
A731500700 A731500701 A731500702 A731500703 5A 1500 19 50 1.1 1.4 ●
A731600700 A731600701 A731600702 A731600703 6A 1600 32 93 1.2 1.8 ●
A731800700 A731800701 A731800702 A731800703 8A 1800 85 205 1.2 2.2 ●
A732100700 A732100701 A732100702 A732100703 10A 2100 30 70 1.3 2.3 ●
A732120700 A732120701 A732120702 A732120703 12A 2120 98 150 1.5 2.8 ●
A732150700 A732150701 A732150702 A732150703 15A 2150 149 230 1.8 3.0 ●
A732200700 A732200701 A732200702 A732200703 20A 2200 229 330 2.4 3.6 ●
A732250700 A732250701 A732250702 A732250703 25A 2250 411 500 2.6 4.1 ●
A732300700 A732300701 A732300702 A732300703 30A 2300 1200 2500 4.3 5.7 ●
A73 gPV 1000 VDC Fuse 10x38 mm
A73xxxx700
FEATURES:
 1000 VDC, 10x38 mm PV fuse link

Rev:006.20180621
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
A73 2300 7 00
1 2 3 4
1 …………….Product Series ………….. A73
2 ………….… Ampere Code …………… 30 A (see ampere code column of electrical specifications)
3 ……………Rated Voltage…………….. 7: 1000V
4 ………….. Supplementary Code ……. 00: Cartridge; 01: Central Mount; 02: Level Mount; 03: PCB Mount;
Time Current Curve (reference)
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
1000
1 10 100 1000
T
IM
E
 IN
 S
E
C
O
N
D
S
CURRENT IN AMPERES
1
A 2
A
3
A 4
A 5
A
6
A
8
A
1
0
A
1
2
A
1
5
A
2
0
A
2
5
A
3
0
A
Rated Current 100 % 135 % 200 %
1-30 A >4 h <1 h <4 min
APPLICATIONS:
 PV combiner/ junction boxes
 Inverters
 Battery Charge Controllers
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH
Zschochersche Str. 91
D-04229 Leipzig - GERMANY
TEL: +49 (0)341 94698772
FAX: +49 (0)341 94698771
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,